10/2/24, 5:48 PM

Race Date : 02-10-2024

about:blank

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

m Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

Report Date : 02-10-2024

PLACE

2024-10-02
12:19:10

2024-10-02
12:51:21

2024-10-02
13:23:27

2024-10-02
13:57:30

2024-10-02
14:36:11

2024-10-02
15:14:33

2024-10-02
15:52:19

2024-10-02
16:28:29

2024-10-02
17:33:03

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04
1 5 6-5-10-14
2 3 6-3-10-8
3 11 14-9-7-11
4 2 2-4-5-8
5 5 3-5-11-10
6 1 1-16-12-10
7 2 4-5-3-2
8 10 1-9-5-3
9 2 10-1-5-2
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP2
JKP1
JKP2

about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
32 35
140 39
55 238
27 42
49 37
37 47
271 73
282 31
93 32
Selection
RUNNER
RUNNER
WINNER
WINNER

FORE
CAST TANALA
79 1113
263 4367
4359 56949
88 1338
115 487
123 650
1282 18192
9006 C/O (71551)
601 4408
Dividends
1431
307
0
1767
37498
16488
349981
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